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signcode®

choice of colors

information

wall suspension
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signcode corpus

signcode side parts

signcode panel 

signcode accessories

corpus wall corpus suspension corpus plus ceiling & suspension
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65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

   signcode corpus     signcode side parts

item code - set 2pcs

1

1 2
3

2 9-

105mm 148mm 210mm 297mm 420mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm

65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

breite / width

höhe / height

105mm 148mm 210mm 297mm 420mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm

65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

breite / width

höhe / height

105mm 148mm 210mm 297mm 420mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm

65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

breite / width

höhe / height
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signcode panel

item code 

item code 

PS
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8 9
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item code: wall corpus

105mm 148mm 210mm 297mm 420mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm

65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

breite / width

höhe / height

A

item code: plus corpus A

A

höhe / height

seitenteil / side part

maximale Anzahl zusätzlicher corpus plus / recommended maximum quantity of additional corpus plus

item code: ceiling corpus

105mm 148mm 210mm 297mm 420mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm

65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

breite / width

höhe / height

A

65mm 105mm 148m 210mm 297mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

420mm

600mm

800mm

1000mm

breite / width

höhe / height

A

item code: suspension corpus

105mm 148mm 210mm 297mm 420mm 600mm 800mm 1000mm

65mm

105mm

148mm

210mm

297mm

breite / width

höhe / height

A
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